
SLSCC & Newcastle
Permanent Junior 

Lifesaver of Year

Session 1
Lifesaving Camp @ North Entrance
Sat 14th-Sun 15th December 2024

Session 2
Friday 17th January 2025
Rookie Challenge @ Umina

Session 3
Sunday 19th January 2025
Support Operations @ Sydney  

Youth Patrols
Saturday 7th December @ Killcare

U15's Development
Program

Session 1 - Introduction 
Friday 25th October 2024
 
Session 2 - SMAR @ Umina SLSC
Sunday 24th November 2024

Session 3 - Rookie Challenge @ Umina
Friday 17th January 2025

Session 4 - Lifesaving Camp 
Pacific Palms SLSC
9th - 12th January 2025

Youth Patrols
Saturday 7th December @ Killcare

U17-U19 Leadership
Program

SLSCC YOUTH 

PROGRAM CALENDER

SLSCC U13-U14
Rookies

2024-2025

Sunday 11th August 2024
Junior Activity Conference
North Avoca SLSC

Saturday 28th September 2024
Raising of the Flags
Avoca SLSC

Friday 8th November 2024
Rookie Disco @ Copacabana SLSC
Neon/Glow Theme

Friday 15th - Sunday 17th November
Rookie Camp @ Point Wolstoncroft
Sport and Recreation

Friday 17th January 
Rookie Challenge @ Umina SLSC
 

Sunday 8th December 2024
Club submissions due @ SLSCC

Wednesday 11th December 2024
Information Evening @ SLSCC
Tuggerah 6:30pm

Monday 13th January 2025
Interview Day @ SLSCC Tuggerah

JLOTY Patrol 
Sunday 2nd February @ The Entrance

15-16th February 2025
Winner Announcement @ SLSCC
Junior Branch Carnival


